
7.1.1 Total number of gender equity sensitization programmes organized by the Institution during last five years 

PROGRAM 
WOMEN'S DAY 

GOVERNMENT DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL MUMBAI 

TOTAL 

INTERNATIONAL MEN'S DAY 

BHONDLA PROGRAM AND 
CELEBRATION OF GREAT 
WOMEN AND MEN 

2022-23 

2 

4 

2021-22 

2 

4 

Govt Dembai40 
Dean ntal 

College & 

Hospitai 001 

2020-21 

1 

3 

2019-20 

1 

2 

2018-19 
1 

1 

2 

4 
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