## GOVERNMENT DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL MUMBAI

## 7.1.1 Total number of gender equity sensitization programmes organized by the Institution during last five years

PROGRAM	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
WOMEN'S DAY	1	1	1	1	1
INTERNATIONAL MEN'S DAY	1	1	1	-	1
BHONDLA PROGRAM AND					
CELEBRATION OF GREAT	2	2	1	1	2
WOMEN AND MEN					
TOTAL	4	4	3	2	4

Code Desirate Strosque